W: www.iccons.com.au E: engineering@iccons.com.au Copyright© 2026 ICCONS® Pty Ltd All Rights Reserved
TDS | 2036.2
THREADED STUDS
82
THREADED STUDS
TDS | 2036.2
W: www.iccons.com.au E: engineering@iccons.com.au Copyright© 2026 ICCONS® Pty Ltd All Rights Reserved
CPS THREADED STUDS

Part No.
Stainless Steel
316 A4 - 70
Part No. Description
Drill
Diameter Da La Di Li
(mm) (mm) (mm) (metric) (mm) qty.
CIS08090 M8 X 90mm
14 12 90 M8 30
50
CIS08090SS A4-70 M8 X 90mm Stainless Steel 5
CIS10090 M10 X 90mm
18 16 90 M10 35
30
CIS10090SS A4-70 M10 X 90mm Stainless Steel 5
CIS10110 M10 X 110mm
18 16 110 M10 25
30
CIS10110SS A4-70 M10 X 110mm Stainless Steel 5
CIS12090 M12 X 90mm
22 20 90 M12 40
25
CIS12090SS A4-70 M12 X 90mm Stainless Steel 5
CIS12125 M12 X 125mm
22 20 125 M12 40
15
CIS12125SS A4-70 M12 X 125mm Stainless Steel 5
CIS16125 M16 X 125mm
28 24 125 M16 40
10
CIS16125SS A4-70 M16 X 125mm Stainless Steel 5
CIS16170 M16 X 170mm
28 24 170 M16 32
10
CIS16170SS A4-70 M16 X 170mm Stainless Steel 5
CIS20180 M20 X 180mm
35 30 180 M20 60
5
CIS20180SS A4-50 M20 X 180mm Stainless Steel 5
CIS20205 M20 X 205mm
35 30 205 M20 40
5
CIS20205SS A4-50 M20 X 205mm Stainless Steel 5
Di
Li
La
Da